
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ

記録

4768
42.195km男子総合

3時間25分10秒
氏名
種目

福村　賢吾

ﾈｯﾄﾀｲﾑ（参考）

5km
10km
15km
20km

0:26:14
0:49:31
1:12:50
1:35:56

0:24:51
0:23:17
0:23:19
0:23:06

通過タイム ラップタイム ラップタイム

中間

1:59:15

2:48:07

1:41:02

2:23:02

通過タイム

3:13:31

0:23:19
0:23:47
0:25:05
0:25:24

25km
30km
35km
40km

3時間23分47秒
順位 1590位


